standaard 4,5 - 5,5 ton
Naam

Wilko Tingen

Anne te Velthuis

Bert Jan Martens
Rodney van Duinen
Frank van der Lei

Jan Zomer

Max Rozeboom
Andre van Bergen
Harm Beute

Ard Stavenga

Popke de Boer

Teake Jan Hoogeveen
Anne van Dijk

Ronald Jobing
Daneesha Weening
Patrick Jobing

Harold Spreen

Woonplaats
Drachten
Gasselternijveen
Tweede Exloermond
Marum

Marum

Mussel
Noordlaren
Hooghalen
Marum
Oldehove
Sebaldeburen
Boerakker
Gieten

Grolloo
Drouwnermond
Grolloo

De Groeve

Merk trekker
Ford
International
International
Volvo BM
John Deere
IHC
International
Deutz

John Deere
Case IH
International

Massey Ferguson

Case

Ford
International
john deere
Ford

Type trekker
8210
1055
1055
650
3130
955
1046
13006
3140
1056 XL
956 XL
2680
1056 xl
8340
956 XL
3650
7810



